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CID 8152
	Page.

Line
	Clause Number
	Comment
	Proposed Change
	Resolution

	578.11
	36.6
	In the Table 36-87, Value of the EHT-SIG field is meant to be Value of the EHT-SIG MCS field. EHT-SIG MCS Index is meant to be EHT-MCS index.
	as in comment
	REVISED

Agreed in principle. Reflect the detailed changes
Instructions to the editor:
Please make the changes as shown in 11/21-xxxxr0, under CID 8152.


Instructions to the editor, please make the following changes to P600, L10 of P802.11be D1.01:
36.6 Parameters for EHT-SIG-MCSs

The EHT-SIG-MCSs, defined in Table 36-87 (EHT-SIG MCSs), are used for the EHT-SIG field transmission in the EHT MU PPDU.

Table 36-87—EHT-SIG MCSs

	Value of the EHT-SIG MCS field
	EHT- 
MCS index
	Modulation
	R
	NBPSCS
	NSD
	NCBPS
	NDBPS
	EHT-SIG

rate (Mb/s)

	0
	EHT-MCS 0
	BPSK
	1/2
	1
	52
	52
	26
	6.6

	1
	EHT-MCS 1
	QPSK
	1/2
	2
	52
	104
	52
	13.2

	2
	EHT-MCS 3
	16-QAM
	1/2
	4
	52
	208
	104
	26.0

	3
	EHT-MCS 15
	BPSK-DCM
	1/2
	1
	26
	26
	13
	3.3

	NOTE—The parameters NSD , NCBPS , and NDBPS are used for the EHT-SIG field transmission in each 20 MHz subchannel.


Abstract


This submission contains proposed comment resolutions to comments on P802.11be D1.0. The changes are based on P802.11be D1.01.





1 comment is resolved.
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